
First Name Last Name
Danielle Ellis
Ian Birkby
Kristopher Walker
Megan Craig
Will Soutter
Lauren Ng
Pavel Drasar
Craig Bettenhausen Chemical & 

 Laurel Oldach Chemical & 
 Mitch Jacoby Chemical & 
 Jonathan Grinstein GEN Media Group

Mitchell Gibbs Gibbs 
Ramon Barnes ICP Information 

 Edward Neeb IFLScience
Rebecca Corkill IFLScience
Tanya Samazan Instrument 

 Alice Kan Instrument 
 Vivek Sharavanan Instrumentation 
 Scott Hanton Lab Manager 

Nick Snow LCGC 

Contact
danielleellis@azonetwork.com
ianbirkby@azonetwork.com
kriswalker@azonetwork.com
megancraig@azonetwork.com
willsoutter@azonetwork.com
laurenng@azonetwork.com
drasarp@vscht.cz
c_bettenhausen@acs.org
l_oldach@acs.org
M_Jacoby@acs.org
jgrinstein@liebertpub.com
cigarno@aol.com
barnes@chemistry.umass.edu
edwardn@iflscience.com
Bcorkill@iflscience.com
tanya.samazan@scienceandmedicinegroup.com 
alice.kan@scienceandmedicinegroup.com
vivek.sharavanan@scienceandmedicinegroup.com 
shanton@labmanager.com
nsnow0513@aol.com

John Chasse MJH Life Sciences
Sharon Donovan Pittcon Today
Marty Graham Pittcon Today

jchasse@mjhlifesciences.com 
sharonddonovan@gmail.com 
martygraham619@gmail.com

Rashad Griffin Pittcon Today
Chuck Wilson Pittcon Today
Michael Tice SDi / IBO
Aimee Cichocki Separation 
Neil Eisberg Society of 
Brian Burns Tampa Free Press
Glenn Cudiamat TDA
Alexa Bontrager TDA
James Strachan Texere Publishing
Frank Van Geel The Analytical 
Mary Canady Biotech Networks
Michelle Taylor Labcompare
Jake Chiles Labcompare
Blake Forman SelectScience
Jack Godwin Select Science

calicamera@gmail.com
cnpnet@me.com
mike.tice@scienceandmedicinegroup.com 
acichocki@sepscience.com
neil.eisberg@soci.org
brian@tampafp.com
glenn@tdaresearch.com
alexa@tdaresearch.com
james.strachan@texerepublishing.com 
Frank.vanGeel@texerepublishing.com 
mcanady@biotechnetworks.org 
mtaylor@laboratoryequipment.com 
jchiles@labcompare.com
blake.forman@selectscience.net 
jackobus.godwin@selectscience.net
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